

<b>Product Code</b>	12342991
<b>Product Brand</b>	MAGGI
<b>Product Name</b>	MAGGI Stir Frying Sauce
<b>Product Description</b>	MAGGI Stir-frying Sauce is a liquid sauce that provides a unique blend of umami and sweet flavour. Suitable for stir-frying.
<b>Net weight/volume</b>	1.7L
<b>Packaging</b>	6x1.7L bottles packed into a shipper
<b>Date Marketing</b>	Best Before
<b>Shelf Life</b>	24 months
<b>Directions for Storage</b>	Refrigerate after opening.
<b>Directions for Preparation</b>	Ready to use
<b>Country of origin</b>	Made in China
<b>Ingredient list</b>	<b>Ingredients:</b> Water, Salt, Sugar, Flavour Enhancers (621, 631, 627), Hydrolysed <b>Wheat</b> , Colour (150c), Food Acid (260), Thickener (415), Preservative (202), Flavour.

Doc Code	12391500 – 09.2018	Approved	Erica Hutter	Approved	
Page 1		Date	09.2018	Date	
<i>This document is confidential and all intellectual property rights in them, including copyright, are the property of Nestlé Australia Ltd or a related body corporate of Nestlé</i>					

NUTRITION INFORMATION		
Servings per package:	348	
Serving size:	5mL	
	Average Quantity per 15mL Serving	Average Quantity Per 100mL
Energy	15kJ	290kJ
Protein	Less than 1g	2.4g
Fat, Total	Less than 1g	Less than 1g
- Saturated	Less than 1g	Less than 1g
Carbohydrate	Less than 1g	14.7g
- Sugars	Less than 1g	14.7g
Sodium	415mg	8315mg

ALLERGEN INFORMATION		
Allergen	Present as an Ingredient	Via Cross Contact
Cereals & cereal products containing gluten; (wheat,barley,rye,oats,spelt,hybridised strains) and their products	✓	
Crustacea and their products		
Egg and egg products		
Fish and fish products		✓
Milk and milk products		
Tree Nuts and their products		
Sesame seeds and their products		
Peanuts and their products		
Soybeans and their products		✓
Added sulphites in concentrations of 10mg/kg or more		
Celery		
Lupin		
Mustard		

This product complies with the FSANZ requirements.  
 All raw materials and detectable processing aids used for the manufacture of this product are obtained from sources that will allow this product not to bear a positive GM statement as defined under Standard 1.5.2 of the FSANZ..

<b>Contact Details</b>	<b>In Australia:</b> 1800 20 30 50 1 Homebush Bay Dr, Rhodes NSW 2138. <b>In New Zealand:</b> 0800 830 840 12-16 Nicholls Lane, Parnell Auckland, New Zealand
------------------------	--

Doc Code	12391500 – 09.2018	Approved	Erica Hutter	Approved	
Page 2		Date	09.2018	Date	
<i>This document is confidential and all intellectual property rights in them, including copyright, are the property of Nestlé Australia Ltd or a related body corporate of Nestlé</i>					